Norris
Account
Number

210243001

Rate

Name & Address

MARY FARRINGTON-BROWN
BRIAN J O'HARE

547 COUNTY RD 2400

CRETE NE 68333

Mary: (402)480-8694

Brian: (402)219-1260

Email: bmecmQ9@live.com

Service Address

547 COUNTY RD 2400
Service Map Location
8426204

Billing Period & Demand Charge

Jan-2022
Feb-2022
Mar-2022
Apr-2022
May-2022
Jun-2022
Jul-2022
Aug-2022
Sep-2022
Oct-2022
Nov-2022
Dec-2022

Total Revenue

Multiplied by

Due From City of Crete

Energy,
Customer Charge

Usage
S 527.76 7,561
470.99 6,655
336.03 4,526
304.31 4,011
209.11 2,516
207.03 2,005
231.81 2,295
253.42 2,527
214.94 2,108
208.27 2,484
238.82 2,966
385.92 5,298
S 3,588.41 44,952
2.5
S 8,971.03

kW Billed

25.680
26.868
23.544
26.472
22.392
26.400
25.776
32.400
22.584
27.132
27.852
28.584



